
DVDs, CDs and MP3s by 

PETER DeARRUDA 
 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs(@) are $8.00 each.  

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_________________ 

5218@  09/29/17 Friday PM      Face Time 

5219@  09/30/17 Saturday AM      What is Your GPS? 

5220@  09/30/17 Saturday PM      Full Recovery 

5221@  10/01/17 Sunday AM      No Compromise 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

5323@  09/28/18 Friday PM      Men of Purpose 

5324@  09/29/18 Saturday AM      Men of Covenant 

5325@  09/29/18 Saturday PM      Men of War 

5326@  09/30/18 Sunday AM      Men of Faith   

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

5425@  09/27/19 Friday PM      Revival or Survival 

5426@  09/28/19 Saturday AM      The Battle for the Mind 

5427@  09/28/19 Saturday PM      Bullet Proof 

5428@  09/29/19 Sunday AM      Unstoppable 

            [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

5508@  10/02/20 Friday PM      It’s Time to Unsubscribe 

5509@  10/03/20 Saturday AM      It’s Time to Grow 

5510@  10/03/20 Saturday PM      It’s Time to Rebuild 

5511@  10/04/20 Sunday AM      It’s Time to Stand 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12] 

----------- 

5592@  10/01/21 Friday PM      Renew! 

5593@  10/02/21 Saturday AM      Recalibrate! 

5594@  10/02/21 Saturday PM      Refocus! 

5595@  10/03/21 Sunday AM      Restore! 

           [4-MP3 set - $12] 

----------- 

5679@  09/30/22 Friday PM      It’s the Matter of the Heart 

5680@  10/01/22 Saturday AM      R-E-S-E-T 

5681@  10/01/22 Saturday PM      Re-dig the Wells of Revival 

5682@  10/02/22 Sunday AM      Calling World Changers 

           [4-MP3 Set - $12]      

 


